CCRED T‘”) P
Centre for Competition, %5,‘ S

Regulation and Economic
Development

UNIVERSITY
oF
JOHANNESBURG

REVIEW OF REGULATORS ORIENTATION AND PERFORMANCE
IN THE RENEWABLE ENERGY SECTOR

9:00

9:20

9:30

9:50

10:10

10:50

11:20

11:40

12:25

12:30

Trade and Industrial Policy Strategies (TIPS)
TIPS Boardroom, 227 Lange Street, Nieuw Muckleneuk, Pretoria

Thursday 6 March 2014
9:00 am - 12:30 am

PROGRAMME

Registration and Coffee/Tea

Welcome
Reena Das Nair, TIPS

Renewable Energy, the Integrated Resource Plan and the Integrated Energy Plan
Maduna Ngobeni, Department of Energy

Key Aspects for Successful Renewable Energy Procurement
Karen Breytenbach, National Treasury

Q&A and Open Discussion

A Critical Review of South Africa’s Regulatory Framework for Renewable Energy
Gaylor Montmasson-Clair, Georgina Ryan and Katlego Moilwa, TIPS

An Independent Power Producer’s Perspective on Renewable Energy
Procurement in South Africa

Brian Day, Cennergi

Q&A and Open Discussion

Concluding remarks

End of Seminar and Light Refreshments



