

CCRED

Centre for Competition, Regulation and Economic Development





REVIEW OF REGULATORS ORIENTATION AND PERFORMANCE IN THE RENEWABLE ENERGY SECTOR

Trade and Industrial Policy Strategies (TIPS)

TIPS Boardroom, 227 Lange Street, Nieuw Muckleneuk, Pretoria

Thursday 6 March 2014 9:00 am - 12:30 am

PROGRAMME

9:00	Registration and Coffee/Tea
9:20	Welcome Reena Das Nair, TIPS
9:30	Renewable Energy, the Integrated Resource Plan and the Integrated Energy Plan Maduna Ngobeni, Department of Energy
9:50	Key Aspects for Successful Renewable Energy Procurement Karen Breytenbach, National Treasury
10:10	Q&A and Open Discussion
10:50	A Critical Review of South Africa's Regulatory Framework for Renewable Energy Gaylor Montmasson-Clair, Georgina Ryan and Katlego Moilwa, TIPS
11:20	An Independent Power Producer's Perspective on Renewable Energy Procurement in South Africa Brian Day, Cennergi
11:40	Q&A and Open Discussion
12: 25	Concluding remarks
12:30	End of Seminar and Light Refreshments